LEAGUE STANDING SHEET
Results for Week No. 8 of 27  11/14/2022
Monday Maniacs - Dome Lanes

Lane Assignments For Week No. 9

Team Tm# Lanes Tm# Team

BallBreakers 5 1 - 2 4 TenPinWizards
Lucky Strikes 8 3 -4 2
GreatBallsof Fire 6 5 - 6 12 King Pins
1 7 -8 3 AlleycCats
Spare Time 9 9 -10 10 Fort Knox
Pin Crushers 11 11-12 7 Rolling Pins
Total Total
Name Pins Gms Ave Hcp Name Pins Gms Ave Hcp
Im1l Im2

Tm 3 Alley Cats

Tm 5 Ball Breakers

Madelyn Knaak*
Peyton Bosch

Tm 7 Rolling Pins
Drake Ascher*
Scarlett Ascher
Haiden Laurin
Drew Lukowski

Tm 9 Spare Time

Colton Bulloch*
Dane Borths

Tm 11 Pin Crushers

Masen Wozniak*
Braden Wozniak

1210
816

18
15

67
54

1829
1997
2117
1842

20
20
21
21

91

100
87

959
614

11
11

87

1635
2148

13
13

125
165

83
96

Tm 4 Ten Pin Wizards

Koty Bergstrom*
Mark Ehle
Nolan Johnson

Tm 6 Great Balls of Fire

Mikey Beaumont*
Thomas Brandon
Luke Swiatnicki

Tm 8 Lucky Strikes

Collin Schulke
Caelyn Selsing*
Jaelyn Lawatsch

Tm 10 Fort Knox

Elijah Gustafson*
lan Bentley

Tm 12 King Pins

Dylan Jakups*
Austin Jakups

737
1056
856

2455
3295
671

955
1414
1042

1783
1993

2196
3416

14
13
14

21
21

21
18

18

18
18

52
61

116
156
74

45
70
57

99
94

122
189

98
89

34
76

105
93

Licensed To: TheDome Lanes Perfect Secretary ® Deluxe 2014, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2013



